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1.  Haji Abdul Jalil Abd. 
Wahab 

President Library abjalil@iium.edu.my 

2.  Mohd Rashdan Baba Vice 
President 

Library mrashdan@iium.edu.my 

 

3.  Saupi Azran bin Muhamad 
Tamjis 

Secretary Library azran@iium.edu.my 

4.  Norasita bin Haji Zainal Assistant 
Secretary 

Alumni & 
Career Services 

norasita@iium.edu.my 

5.  Haji Mokhtar bin Ahmad Treasurer CFS mokhtar@iium.edu.my 

 

6.  Azman bin Asri Member MSD az@iium.edu.my 

 

7.  Shahrul Zaman bin Abdul 
Rahman 

Member Library shahrulz@iium.edu.my 

8.  
  
Abdul Malek bin Johari Member Library 

 

malek@iium.edu.my 

9.  Ab. Karim Shamsudin Member Finance 
Division 

ayim@iiu.edu.my 

 

10.  Yusri Said Member A&R yusri@iium.edu.my 

 

11. Arman Yatim Ahmad Member A&R arman@iium.edu.my 

 

12. Rahida binti Abdul Razak Member KIRK&HS rahida@iium.edu.my 
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